
Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 NEW BUS STAND 7:30 AM
2 SECTOR - 12,13 7:34 AM
3 SECTOR - 06 7:40 AM
4 MEERUT CHOWK 7:42 AM
5 HERO BIKE AGENCY 7:43 AM
6 MAHARANA PRATAP CHOWK 7:45 AM
7 MEERA GHATI 7:47 AM
8 NAMASTE CHOWK 7:50 AM
9 AGRO MALL KNL 7:52 AM

10 GHD. NEW BUS STAND 8:08 AM
11 RAILWAY ROAD 8:09 AM
12 PETROL PUMP 8:10 AM
13 DELHI CHUNGI 8:11 AM
14 RANA RESORT KAIMLA  MOD 8:12 AM
15 CROWN CITY GHD. BY PASS 8:13 AM
16 GANJBAR 8:20 AM
17 PEPSI PULL 8:21 AM
18 MANNAT HAVELI 8:23 AM
19 ELDECO 8:25 AM
20 TOLL PLAZA PNP 8:30 AM
21 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 TROORI 6:40 AM
2 SHAMGADH 6:50 AM
3 MEHTA FARM 7:10 AM
4 RAM NAGAR 7:20 AM
5 PREM NAGAR GHARAUNDA 7:25 AM
6 KAITHAL ROAD FLYOVER 7:25 AM
7 TALWAR CHOWK 7:28 AM
8 GOVERNMENT SCHOOL 7:30 AM
9 AMBEDKAR CHOWK 7:35 AM

10 ITI 7:40 AM
11 SECTOR-09 7:40 AM
12 RK PURAM 7:45 AM
13 UDHAM SINGH CHOWK 7:45 AM
14 NOOR MAHAL CHOWK 7:46 AM

Bus Incharge - Dr. Sangeeta (9996748478)

HR67D9077  - KARNAL + GARONDA
DRIVER - Manish (7027928852)

Bus Incharge - Ms. Prerna (9034699507)

HR67E 9640 - Tarrori
Driver - Mr. SAGAR (8059965257)



15 SAI MANDIR 7:50 AM
16 PHOOSGARH MOD 7:50 AM
17 KARAN VIHAR 7:50 AM
18 RAVIDAS CHOWK 7:50 AM
19 SECTOR-05 7:55 AM
20 NAMASTE CHOWK 7:56 AM
21 AGRO MALL 8:05 AM
22 MADHUBHAN 8:10 AM
23 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM


